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Marcel bulb not included

BRONZE

NICKEL

WHITE

BLACK

BASE

BULB

MAX. WATT

VOLT

CLASS

GEAR

DIMMABLE

DIMENSIONS BASE

U102A1IOE

U102A1INM

U102A1IWL

U102A1IZL

U102A8IOE

U102A8INM

U102A8IWL

U102A8IZL

U102A19IOE

U102A19INM

U102A19IWL

U102A19IZL

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN

UA101WT

UA101ZT

UA101MT

UA102WT

UA102ZT

UA102MT

MARCEL C1 MARCEL V1 MARCEL LB1 SHADE 20CM SHADE 25CM

E27

A60

15W

230V

-

-

D80mm

40-50mm

E27

A60

15W

230V

-

-

82x82mm

40-50mm

E27

A60

15W

230V

-

-

D80mm 200xh132 250xh160
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